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Net Switch 5PORT 1000M/POE
USW-FLEX Ubiquiti

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Link

ManufacturerCode

Porty PoE

Nazwa modelu

Budzet mocy PoE

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Czynnos¢

10Base-T / 100Base-TX /
1000Base-T

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Podstawowa liczba portéw
Wymiary

Moc

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto

Category Code

460,09 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1276859
817882027595

16.2 cm

0.47 kg
0.009909
0.045

Tak
USW-FLEX
5
USW-FLEX
15.4 Watts
1

0.23 kg
85176200

4.6 cm

15.1 cm

0.121102

Tak

5

wWwWw.ui.com/unifi-
switching/unifi-switch-flex/
5

122.5 x 107.1 x 28.0 mm
Tak

0.001125 cubm

0.47 kg

SWI
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Opis produktu

Build and expand your network with the UniFi Switch, part of the UniFi Enterprise System. The UniFi Switch, model USW-Flex,
is a configurable Layer 2 Gigabit switch with auto-sensing 802.3af PoE. It offers 5 RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet ports, providing 1 PoE
input and 4 PoE output links to your devices. The UniFi Switch Flex features a single PoE In port for power and four PoE ports
that provide up to 15W PoE output to power a UniFi access point or other PoE devices. With 802.3bt rated PoE switches (USW-
Pro-48-PoE, USW-Pro-24-PoE, and USW-Industrial switches, sold separately) as power source, USW-Flex supports maximum
46W PoE output budget. It has weatherproof housing and offers versatile mounting options. Managed and configured by the
UniFi Controller or UniFi Mobile app, the UniFi Switch Flex offers basic Layer 2 switching protocols and features. The UniFi
Controller and mobile app allow admins to configure and monitor virtually all of the switch features using a graphical user
interface from anywhere.
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